



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1754/2011 & CM No.3718/2011**

BHARTI HEXACOM LTD

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr Yogendera Aloak, Advocate.

versus

UOI AND ORS

..... Respondent

Through : Mr Dev P.Bhardwaj and Ms Anubha
Bhardwaj, Advocates for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **06.02.2017**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 22nd August, 2017.

(By Order)

Court Master

FEBRUARY 06, 2017

'Sd'