



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1754/2011 and CM APPL.3718/2011

BHARTI HEXACOM LTD

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

UOI AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Anubha Bhardwaj, CGSC along
with Ms. Ananya Shamsheery and Ms.
Muskan Chawla, Advocates for UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

28.04.2026

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 27.10.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 28, 2026/r